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6154713 EB WATERLINE EXPENSES              

51010 SALARIES & WAGES                    

6154713 51010  SALARIES & WAGES               1,300       1,300            .00            .00            .00       1,300.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALARIES & WAGES                   1,300       1,300            .00            .00            .00       1,300.00     .0%

51700 CONTRACTED SERVICES                 

6154713 51700  CONTRACTED SERVICES           27,100      27,100       1,000.00         125.00         500.00      25,600.00    5.5%

  2024/05/000216 11/28/2023 API          125.00 VND 013800 VCH225205   PACE ANALYTICAL SERV COUNTY WATER TESTING-WATER LIN   114348
  2024/05/000216 11/28/2023 COL         -125.00 REF 013800                                 COUNTY WATER TESTING-WATER LIN

     TOTAL CONTRACTED SERVICES               27,100      27,100       1,000.00         125.00         500.00      25,600.00    5.5%

51751 VEHICLE LEASE                       

6154713 51751  VEHICLE LEASE                  1,855       1,855       1,855.00            .00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL VEHICLE LEASE                      1,855       1,855       1,855.00            .00            .00            .00  100.0%

52010 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS                

6154713 52010  SUPPLIES & MATERIALS           2,000       2,000         756.70            .00            .00       1,243.30   37.8%

  2024/05/000269 11/30/2023 POM       -1,243.30 VND 002083 PO 32908    FIRST NATIONAL BANK  CHANGED VENDORS           2024

     TOTAL SUPPLIES & MATERIALS               2,000       2,000         756.70            .00            .00       1,243.30   37.8%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w5GuJ07IPLgxhLX3KYdGOu6IknHh%2BLS1HZlRcUZy42cYsR8RX5xGLlyEtOldjI4k
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yJaoiVVe8Mij3kjmToQ4yz8KBZpB3rE0iNJiW1esB3kbVowkQ2Bbgs3TAy5%2FcZq%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Te9p7t6YbXQzktGOzSzzhoNaDvjo5FTsMhWzvyuxNnv%2FnIYYGC45CyJQDUWAzjE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GZv9BYEyR3JE4DJBqTX3601soGaX2cMf9pd%2BEPL8wc%2FoASM2lolcWljIQ8qdRC0m
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z4nY5j3Qg9IwXbaXKv0atfLee97Q68MGp%2B%2BVC5VXa6LekNaD80JqQs9jk%2Fr40ncL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Oc%2FBkvyAl82Gy%2Fk1XfxrPJf4k16MNpR%2FMpwvUkRUt9Lg5pCWcC0nc9zoVmFuyUOg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mYbQQtNFQP3lptvTLooyQArrZttPujLBGjSLFOGb6dPnABB0vbiVRgNmfemmxLvk
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52060 UNIFORMS                            

6154713 52060  UNIFORMS                         480         480            .00            .00            .00         480.00     .0%

     TOTAL UNIFORMS                             480         480            .00            .00            .00         480.00     .0%

52350 GASOLINE/DIESEL FUEL                

6154713 52350  GASOLINE/DIESEL FUEL           1,200       1,200         370.26            .00         829.74            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL GASOLINE/DIESEL FUEL               1,200       1,200         370.26            .00         829.74            .00  100.0%

53040 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE                 

6154713 53040  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE              300         300            .00            .00            .00         300.00     .0%

     TOTAL VEHICLE MAINTENANCE                  300         300            .00            .00            .00         300.00     .0%

54010 TRAVEL/TRAINING                     

6154713 54010  TRAVEL/TRAINING                  600         600            .00            .00            .00         600.00     .0%

     TOTAL TRAVEL/TRAINING                      600         600            .00            .00            .00         600.00     .0%

54200 TELEPHONE                           

6154713 54200  TELEPHONE                      2,090       2,090         568.29         123.14            .00       1,521.71   27.2%

  2024/05/000333 11/30/2023 GEN           47.12 REF NOV                                    FIRST NET INVOICE
  2024/05/000333 11/30/2023 GEN           76.02 REF NOV                                    VERIZON INVOICE

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vb%2FX8Ol%2BBe%2FSQWj2Z7%2BrXfxRGryHNY3N986ePa6iK%2BeJvXpYrxk5a%2B%2FvZAug0YpT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZnxzXU8Wf1jZ98LN5C39PrpS4In%2BpLScOWQYL4IVEZVwqzHx%2BfVdA0%2F1xD3UzXAY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pG0gL%2FGSN3cJ1%2B9q9nU%2BLFXkK1RigD5P5OuqIoK6Cc4ouwVYCluuj6OnNNV9prn1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k4QOy8WlSqLitT%2Fv%2FRLWrxx3k2%2BBGCJXogh4A786E1Xxs9V6izT3BJ7mFjPcMNdf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OMFW5noPhuQOAm6W9hSxz58nAq3F816rkjS%2F5ggaFHE0bd2dGHUIVr5umQJPNTev
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T4%2BpjzARrhMKAn86Nrjf6n8tRXXsOggpf48AAuFF5S70Tr7kW0Yw4csWMastqLXE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rsjMHb%2Bl7Qgp3gF9jOdJwFq0wIPPMUs0O4Wcu7qbQNE280fb%2FYujttb4M92KXzt7
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     TOTAL TELEPHONE                          2,090       2,090         568.29         123.14            .00       1,521.71   27.2%

54300 UTILITIES                           

6154713 54300  UTILITIES                      3,000       3,000       1,790.80         385.99            .00       1,209.20   59.7%

  2024/05/000298 11/30/2023 GEN          385.99 REF NOV                                    EBWL PUMP STATION

     TOTAL UTILITIES                          3,000       3,000       1,790.80         385.99            .00       1,209.20   59.7%

54310 WATER EXPENSE                       

6154713 54310  WATER EXPENSE                 75,000      75,000      34,025.46       8,508.40      38,276.41       2,698.13   96.4%

  2024/05/000027 11/06/2023 POE          340.00 VND 015826 PO 33077    NC DEPT OF ENVIRONME NC3099034 EAST BEND YADKIN CO
  2024/05/000045 11/03/2023 API        8,168.40 VND 015896 VCH224843   CITY OF WINSTON-SALE WATER PURCHASE FROM WINSTON SA   114108
  2024/05/000045 11/03/2023 POL       -8,168.40 VND 015896 PO 32783    CITY OF WINSTON-SALE WATER PURCHASE FROM WINSTO2024
  2024/05/000046 11/06/2023 API          340.00 VND 015826 VCH224861   NC DEPT OF ENVIRONME NC3099034 EAST BEND YADKIN CO    114121
  2024/05/000046 11/06/2023 POL         -340.00 VND 015826 PO 33077    NC DEPT OF ENVIRONME NC3099034 EAST BEND YADKIN2024

     TOTAL WATER EXPENSE                     75,000      75,000      34,025.46       8,508.40      38,276.41       2,698.13   96.4%

56036 LEASES-GASB 87                      

6154713 56036  LEASES-GASB 87                12,207      12,207            .00            .00            .00      12,207.00     .0%

     TOTAL LEASES-GASB 87                    12,207      12,207            .00            .00            .00      12,207.00     .0%

     TOTAL EB WATERLINE EXPENSES            127,132     127,132      40,366.51       9,142.53      39,606.15      47,159.34   62.9%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES      127,132     127,132      40,366.51       9,142.53      39,606.15      47,159.34

6154714 WATER -EXPENSE                     

51010 SALARIES & WAGES                    

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b9hY65QfzHf%2Fq1Z5BjI5K5fexJFtV8wYaPD3SiEBGWp%2Ff8qTVTYVm8a2NuAxPArx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DpxLCbOnL9WOkdxTJyOXloQhZbn0XaOYlXWp1z7%2BimXxLWL1G%2Bh3sbEeGGlpIcXp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KdZr3mko8VDHgtAD1Zn93OCWeNRziZvFljJ9VBVX0W7JEDiJXZc06ZbyJhW1tl7a
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bEKCyy3CIBdtl8kHtPHB2vehpGMIvB%2F5t8DAkuSBDVFOmj6HtDY1rKYrDz9zpFkK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uMLfLRQvfd1TBlUk%2FJHAf2nAlASYGKuh9ykPRK%2FrJ321royLpwtiNsa4JRyw4kZV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LYlHad2NhtpxQVL8fkpmnzOCh2PTYJZRExegFMAXMwbg%2FilNQkTgLTQE8GT9Ur2h
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4R%2FDYjLwF0N7k3oyh4sSLHx6wR1WPm4PqFeQCZnUDStysIOVpujxG1Pplu3QntKI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ocjnNACwtUW%2FDKxQJVkpEcYs5eKpx%2BpeuHUvy8%2Bt%2BmwpDxD8W%2Bmsve42YihUw4sF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OY4B43CEXCTk14bc%2BpZUs39GdIgOAX7Q6jAZTPlFxOyZebTyxXOSOaRN9HcP3SJi
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6154714 51010  SALARIES & WAGES              44,240      44,240      19,760.92       3,896.62            .00      24,479.08   44.7%

  2024/05/000075 11/09/2023 PRJ        1,948.31 REF 110923                                 WARRANT=110923  RUN=3 REGULAR
  2024/05/000180 11/22/2023 PRJ        1,948.31 REF 112223                                 WARRANT=112223  RUN=3 REGULAR

     TOTAL SALARIES & WAGES                  44,240      44,240      19,760.92       3,896.62            .00      24,479.08   44.7%

51300 SOCIAL SECURITY                     

6154714 51300  SOCIAL SECURITY                2,745       2,745       1,200.85         236.18            .00       1,544.15   43.7%

  2024/05/000075 11/09/2023 PRJ          118.09 REF 110923                                 WARRANT=110923  RUN=3 REGULAR
  2024/05/000180 11/22/2023 PRJ          118.09 REF 112223                                 WARRANT=112223  RUN=3 REGULAR

     TOTAL SOCIAL SECURITY                    2,745       2,745       1,200.85         236.18            .00       1,544.15   43.7%

51310 MEDICARE                            

6154714 51310  MEDICARE                         645         645         280.87          55.24            .00         364.13   43.5%

  2024/05/000075 11/09/2023 PRJ           27.62 REF 110923                                 WARRANT=110923  RUN=3 REGULAR
  2024/05/000180 11/22/2023 PRJ           27.62 REF 112223                                 WARRANT=112223  RUN=3 REGULAR

     TOTAL MEDICARE                             645         645         280.87          55.24            .00         364.13   43.5%

51330 RETIREMENT                          

6154714 51330  RETIREMENT                     5,780       5,780       2,549.14         502.66            .00       3,230.86   44.1%

  2024/05/000075 11/09/2023 PRJ          251.33 REF 110923                                 WARRANT=110923  RUN=3 REGULAR
  2024/05/000180 11/22/2023 PRJ          251.33 REF 112223                                 WARRANT=112223  RUN=3 REGULAR

     TOTAL RETIREMENT                         5,780       5,780       2,549.14         502.66            .00       3,230.86   44.1%

51350 GROUP INSURANCE                     

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1JMTstfn7%2F0IZnLxbWgync4X8cw%2FsKC9y9tHdogwO%2B7fpyE%2BeV3KT6QhWEzwTe5a
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=snsI38Y7UR9C57r2Nw3AyEhsADb2xc7YhRpCdaYcijMWSbQOl2pjTfePJ49dewhb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y42R6jdRMBH1tdk0suLsm0qfMw6w4zQN0OMA6u%2BpKkpPjCcVzmMOXE5PLyFrxQft
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y7A4Z0p45vDu2rfCbRhFGpOmQjYc0gdkZjnvMQh2kSGCwMFnfo47mfGYKSjz%2BReD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PHAaY6h3lUL1dx%2B9hCio23dn%2BPBRXnxJzlywx6LhXuAQkbJUzeVWYSbvi9gq%2Fifx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qg0qB7V6HjULYHcyc%2FBvX2J4zydNnFXiLCWYl8TUAcm2DXs9eGIEpe5C95mFZ5zo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1r126BXFET17XrTbbj1xAlUHxCdfW5Z78tOJNZpoP1nfI8As6nrtuB2Nr7Mw5yVX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AjmV76WjW1KHYboKjn%2F5%2FnlACzQrjvw%2FrZIx12FCZWSVBIHVZ9rYN%2FRuP6gMT7ck
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2FUvDA55v5KLVPlbq8vDnqpwGQ858FcM0r4RZqXJWgrnJSwlitsI4uCJmZ0EjM39
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l8HhnKPl4XMVHANw5ULRs0%2BRf30IhNnAz40MC6d%2FHOK2fWa4Gx9Wckwq6cT%2BOFi%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GZQn%2B3Evu11lVK8bqmBrg6pSznEPyr3IRqnGVAHY62%2FCoG8QxzEnQ5ZCKmrK4f4x
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=huN2EgkLrm5iaikrpiekp3lVqCE4XjhCFxjJUm2nB1pJeiNTl7x6nlpdhVEiB%2B9G
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6154714 51350  GROUP INSURANCE                9,500       9,500       3,830.46         851.12            .00       5,669.54   40.3%

  2024/05/000075 11/09/2023 PRJ          425.56 REF 110923                                 WARRANT=110923  RUN=3 REGULAR
  2024/05/000180 11/22/2023 PRJ          425.56 REF 112223                                 WARRANT=112223  RUN=3 REGULAR

     TOTAL GROUP INSURANCE                    9,500       9,500       3,830.46         851.12            .00       5,669.54   40.3%

51351 LIFE INSURANCE                      

6154714 51351  LIFE INSURANCE                    75          75          20.70           4.60            .00          54.30   27.6%

  2024/05/000075 11/09/2023 PRJ            2.30 REF 110923                                 WARRANT=110923  RUN=3 REGULAR
  2024/05/000180 11/22/2023 PRJ            2.30 REF 112223                                 WARRANT=112223  RUN=3 REGULAR

     TOTAL LIFE INSURANCE                        75          75          20.70           4.60            .00          54.30   27.6%

51360 401-K                               

6154714 51360  401-K                            435         435         385.25          75.94            .00          49.75   88.6%

  2024/05/000075 11/09/2023 PRJ           37.97 REF 110923                                 WARRANT=110923  RUN=3 REGULAR
  2024/05/000180 11/22/2023 PRJ           37.97 REF 112223                                 WARRANT=112223  RUN=3 REGULAR

     TOTAL 401-K                                435         435         385.25          75.94            .00          49.75   88.6%

51380 WORKERS' COMPENSATION INS.          

6154714 51380  WORKERS' COMPENSATIO           1,065       1,065         895.25            .00            .00         169.75   84.1%

     TOTAL WORKERS' COMPENSATION INS.         1,065       1,065         895.25            .00            .00         169.75   84.1%

51700 CONTRACTED SERVICES                 

6154714 51700  CONTRACTED SERVICES           41,400      41,400       1,375.00         150.00         425.00      39,600.00    4.3%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bxw2PaENScCHLRiJf1Qqwz%2FDdwzUsLdXhGl7ZjjZP4MBGbIuIWqUroZa9IG1jrea
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Byx3gZFB2WoSdSS0sUAnxhM6JR2auxOLKU1fAiydxpPUFlBgn5PniJhMSBiHkE4r
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M5njvc%2BX4djEpnRdO2t2ybuNs1tiUmopV1eUyBY3QyhHd2eeFIu%2BjtFRMbIylo6g
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8s4EIqy1bz6kIHnn%2FVgfvoGCWjXoGS%2BLrNSOqiI6DyZtT4vwEitN4%2FhnO3DNF0Tb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gk7f3SKOroHDAk5mQsc4y%2F8uMXRvWos8Z5TXJJRBayjGtHkYQOOjPTxN8%2F3OCYYZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=re73kXjl1JSPAvuQ%2FwrOPZII17BmN30BoibAgrmM6StwSQc62GaNh0Vo70KRNJEa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kvr73OGbuDGLgXO0I7WKpnDrJ9xRfXOQYJbwmztHdPCywXuchCL8xsZVFJnvxM8f
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YQvPTXFMuoQ1OVkN3I96QCy7npYgjJtZhwbHqQWxIAiZIDfyczIp8CBgsxqj4lvr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LbOppgM7S7jE3VsoUo27u1rSf3v1YYxrrq8Y4QGBw8x%2BvInIn40IDIC9lE6XcZon
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SG%2B1iHKHwkZpTvx8%2F1zyGy2aGoW24c7ky0l8BOswjDkhB%2BulLWBHW4M8ObDWZP2%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YcDfoQik%2FMUs07Y2sEK7OFsShfdXJZrAeTnWSG4futEx%2FcAPmSMKjBDRzQKRhXTr
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6154714 51700  CONTRACTED SERVICES 
  2024/05/000126 11/16/2023 API           25.00 VND 001671 VCH225003   NORTH CAROLINA 811   NC 811 CONTRACTED SERVICES       114197
  2024/05/000126 11/16/2023 COL          -25.00 REF 001671                                 NC 811 CONTRACTED SERVICES
  2024/05/000216 11/28/2023 API          125.00 VND 013800 VCH225205   PACE ANALYTICAL SERV COUNTY WATER TESTING-WATER LIN   114348
  2024/05/000216 11/28/2023 COL         -125.00 REF 013800                                 COUNTY WATER TESTING-WATER LIN

     TOTAL CONTRACTED SERVICES               41,400      41,400       1,375.00         150.00         425.00      39,600.00    4.3%

51751 VEHICLE LEASE                       

6154714 51751  VEHICLE LEASE                  4,900       4,900         842.50         521.30       4,057.50            .00  100.0%

  2024/05/000046 11/06/2023 API          521.30 VND 001997 VCH224882   ENTERPRISE FM TRUST  VEHICLE ENTERPRISE FLEET LEASE   114094
  2024/05/000046 11/06/2023 COL         -521.30 REF 001997                                 VEHICLE ENTERPRISE FLEET LEASE

     TOTAL VEHICLE LEASE                      4,900       4,900         842.50         521.30       4,057.50            .00  100.0%

52010 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS                

6154714 52010  SUPPLIES & MATERIALS           6,200       6,200       4,222.57         317.02         585.02       1,392.41   77.5%

  2024/05/000130 11/16/2023 POM         -460.13 VND 002083 PO 32909    FIRST NATIONAL BANK  PO COMPLETE               2024
  2024/05/000228 11/28/2023 POE           17.72 VND 001169 PO 33128    FERGUSON ENTERPRISES WATERLINE
  2024/05/000339 11/15/2023 API            6.39 VND 013024 VCH225545   TRUIST               BLUE MARKING FLAGS                39136
  2024/05/000339 11/15/2023 POL           -6.39 VND 013024 PO 33022    TRUIST               BLUE MARKING FLAGS        2024
  2024/05/000339 11/15/2023 API           83.40 VND 013024 VCH225546   TRUIST               MARKING PAINT                     39136
  2024/05/000339 11/15/2023 POL          -83.40 VND 013024 PO 33022    TRUIST               MARKING PAINT             2024
  2024/05/000339 11/15/2023 API          200.00 VND 013024 VCH225548   TRUIST               INCASING PIPE FOR WATER LINE      39136
  2024/05/000339 11/15/2023 POL         -200.00 VND 013024 PO 33022    TRUIST               INCASING PIPE FOR WATER LI2024
  2024/05/000339 11/15/2023 API           15.14 VND 013024 VCH225550   TRUIST               HEAT SHRINK & WATER PROOF CONN    39136
  2024/05/000339 11/15/2023 POL          -15.14 VND 013024 PO 33022    TRUIST               HEAT SHRINK & WATER PROOF 2024
  2024/05/000339 11/15/2023 API           12.09 VND 013024 VCH225551   TRUIST               SUPPLIES FOR HWY 21               39136
  2024/05/000339 11/15/2023 POL          -12.09 VND 013024 PO 33022    TRUIST               SUPPLIES FOR HWY 21       2024

     TOTAL SUPPLIES & MATERIALS               6,200       6,200       4,222.57         317.02         585.02       1,392.41   77.5%

52060 UNIFORMS                            

6154714 52060  UNIFORMS                       1,120       1,115         170.56            .00          29.44         915.00   17.9%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YcDfoQik%2FMUs07Y2sEK7OFsShfdXJZrAeTnWSG4futEx%2FcAPmSMKjBDRzQKRhXTr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d4t2DrXl6JQ3cyxk3ZY3Erlaxlvkof3Vc3C6yL0HC5jS2JxZ5VxFG3vZeN%2FZgsJp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G2DqEpX%2FPOvHeZiEODzqy5Pyt6I2bH2PX1lxHZ5h1AfzbpdkiHR57iwD1%2BFdf3np
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=26ucZFpUX6CmUAlhX7k8mjjgDw2pgmIZkcqfo6enfWJQticSFY%2B%2BcfPC8cftK3wi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fBbrfQ9E1mXHtknRK4lZLxLhmsgCQCw52EFHiVUKR1y4RhHd1BMLBpBuVBRE0BZo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dxVxmdZhcvi0lI5CGJqBhUCgrmAqI%2FL1eovsgLOw%2F2ERP62bKoL1YJT26XN7YshC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pz1mh5J7APwn%2BHvE6lwXuUA5nS0KT4daz95iny%2F8WSdxl6ypC97Iwb7YgTtTmGzO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aMw%2B8vp0%2BSCCGd81sPgLgSwAlgOmX84ZAa1xMQYFKU0JE3j4aN1p2K3o%2B0%2BB1qAU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zkr8VcoSems19Y8mNAGfIfkQdi7sTIlqAGKtSretM1TzQ1dE3cscgav6c%2BvMvMOL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jI4hYHPqi2fdyk8TMuZVWgHWSNH8QP2hNJ4gN8YwMEclI11QP7ZlYv3Ien4E1ROe
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IK%2FQ3%2BMTY%2B8%2BOJF27%2Fti0WDlf8Qf%2F3SEOMM0nH7IUPyDTl8uz2nzmLgeW0I3DHRH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fdbve4ZuW2jj3THg5Kpw1SeHkz6r0P9eCoY8aQeSCHOwTVOhFvMBdxlrM%2FFs%2BW2N
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YW1YbcO5ViMvbPEWc2mOFI59W5b%2F4JFG4e0gwp3zoGUk1D1mDwqOg17UU9gKxP10
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zsm6TdEM4AYsY9C8sIshGN%2FO8ctGeb6YHTghrTQxo2%2FtDUPfo8%2FyK0k05a0uktAs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J3Juskwt4Ivgw5JaIH704J1BaBNBpD6R5%2B%2BvU3FzQ1XSAiewCzQ8IILF7uunRhrN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gimHiCAqytZqw1K5QGi3IFzVoHkH%2B6gxMDpYWPhw%2FproksDhuu2xTZha%2BW2yC%2BCY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OXm8f2o62BQLJfIxL89aupaINBFIKb5ms0pY%2BWUhxZGvKiwyj%2FctH9vPcFviMK%2FE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3ivCdl4ln%2BHn3s6tYHYxutNQUSSwXPMW5BqcUOXCQ2nJNGPbxvpj9hQg12HANoEQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hJQXcV4AaEh8UySIbmemLjEHTULj0cuwZ8gpRLt8xvWic%2FZRSiG7Um8fi%2BEi1S1r
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SW6n4APE9OwynifXgAHajmnYtLowCIz5n5GBMr6ocwDrkUlapUGGf2JJ254YCUqu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0L3j6Sxz0BQ7KVT2wDakJPdbXY%2Ben5MTz8uP6Z%2FdpGgEUEtqNw5S%2FxGggNTajD5J
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AZKqv7xX%2BO7wvoqP0offWBcmhXOQU1uUTASspQ%2BSMkwaeVyOvjtpiXxf4ZLKu4HF
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     TOTAL UNIFORMS                           1,120       1,115         170.56            .00          29.44         915.00   17.9%

52350 GASOLINE/DIESEL FUEL                

6154714 52350  GASOLINE/DIESEL FUEL           2,800       2,800       1,077.06         673.89       1,722.94            .00  100.0%

  2024/05/000021 11/02/2023 API          379.51 VND 016454 VCH224821   WRIGHT EXPRESS FLEET WIGHT EXPRESS MONTHLY FUEL-SEP    39131
  2024/05/000021 11/02/2023 POL         -379.51 VND 016454 PO 32931    WRIGHT EXPRESS FLEET WIGHT EXPRESS MONTHLY FUEL2024
  2024/05/000319 11/16/2023 API          294.38 VND 016454 VCH225699   WRIGHT EXPRESS FLEET WIGHT EXPRESS MONTHLY FUEL-OCT    39138
  2024/05/000319 11/16/2023 POL         -294.38 VND 016454 PO 32931    WRIGHT EXPRESS FLEET WIGHT EXPRESS MONTHLY FUEL2024

     TOTAL GASOLINE/DIESEL FUEL               2,800       2,800       1,077.06         673.89       1,722.94            .00  100.0%

53040 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE                 

6154714 53040  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE              700         700         125.86            .00            .00         574.14   18.0%

     TOTAL VEHICLE MAINTENANCE                  700         700         125.86            .00            .00         574.14   18.0%

54010 TRAVEL/TRAINING                     

6154714 54010  TRAVEL/TRAINING                1,400       1,400       1,261.80            .00            .00         138.20   90.1%

  2024/05/000131 11/16/2023 POM          -95.74 VND 002083 PO 32890    FIRST NATIONAL BANK  PO COMPLETE               2024

     TOTAL TRAVEL/TRAINING                    1,400       1,400       1,261.80            .00            .00         138.20   90.1%

54300 UTILITIES                           

6154714 54300  UTILITIES                      4,500       4,500       2,579.10         499.65            .00       1,920.90   57.3%

  2024/05/000298 11/30/2023 GEN          243.22 REF NOV                                    WATER CLORINE 21
  2024/05/000298 11/30/2023 GEN          256.43 REF NOV                                    BOOSTER PUMP CATHERINE LN

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z0Sr2ZOO9z2jPggwWb%2BcyKi0r0cBB29PMHb3mJMrz6dVl%2FxNLbjfPksa8nCThbbH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3X6MSTeConCa%2FO7UrJDXh9TpQgVsmmFU67tyv8mSmowq5EVFfsiRkVj6nHw0CxE7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UPyHNiqh16%2BlLQ%2BMazYhX6KP5crO%2BB%2BMqKNy%2FFaqqCGlD6tKijxvppf%2Bw%2B%2BssR8V
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n%2BvoBAOIb%2BgQ4KlhiK49BuH4gQEcgFGT0HDCrzZmWsa%2FSMcVIXQdFjnthfoxc1JQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HkngRWSKXYxRSjaAogyO7bmUF2zSgTZDFkzVOVrOpa88EQEU2AUR0uC3gm99tsR%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5X1UhrILm%2BljQGJumoQlcsWzd6xdg2ZIOJWuJVey1DzGBIzNiZ0SJLKw9dV1PKMr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B8APLQRhGGlDIK9ka9Phx1YouXhS2ItAiRGyjTcxVVJyqgDJTni9q6%2BukPdj7TYa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qul5734%2FVLTMtfaQpc2ZLl9LKSbqmjxuotSvdLV%2Fpp8URJ%2FM7KkHOo4BNq1bc7dv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p8Exvl%2FNzAiZLJcEty1Cy3LPhq8RzEDu49D2BKp31IFr6v3TROcMntx3QXU08KRq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DjmRJYoWj5Cqw1%2B3a2S9gX8IQ4Qiiu%2FPKxvHKj4RGDlTLbwfO4uvsx4ypqCni1IZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=anQ57rgn9FJLt3jj7tlYs%2F99l1mkUucqkJ49kdYs6zkXcokWOmJ%2BgI0%2FGLUGPb6O
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     TOTAL UTILITIES                          4,500       4,500       2,579.10         499.65            .00       1,920.90   57.3%

54310 WATER EXPENSE                       

6154714 54310  WATER EXPENSE                120,000     120,000      49,852.57      15,341.22      63,054.64       7,092.79   94.1%

  2024/05/000027 11/06/2023 POE          430.00 VND 015826 PO 33076    NC DEPT OF ENVIRONME NC3099029 HWY21 YADKIN CO
  2024/05/000027 11/06/2023 POE          224.02 VND 000718 PO 33078    TOWN OF JONESVILLE   CORE & MAIN
  2024/05/000045 11/03/2023 API       12,306.22 VND 000718 VCH224854   TOWN OF JONESVILLE   WATER PURCHASE FROM JONESVILLE   114084
  2024/05/000045 11/03/2023 POL      -12,306.22 VND 000718 PO 32784    TOWN OF JONESVILLE   WATER PURCHASE FROM JONESV2024
  2024/05/000046 11/06/2023 API          205.00 VND 000718 VCH224859   TOWN OF JONESVILLE   CORE & MAIN--REIMBURSE JONESVI   114085
  2024/05/000046 11/06/2023 POL         -205.00 VND 000718 PO 33078    TOWN OF JONESVILLE   CORE & MAIN--REIMBURSE JON2024
  2024/05/000046 11/06/2023 API          430.00 VND 015826 VCH224862   NC DEPT OF ENVIRONME NC3099029 HWY21 YADKIN CO        114122
  2024/05/000046 11/06/2023 POL         -430.00 VND 015826 PO 33076    NC DEPT OF ENVIRONME NC3099029 HWY21 YADKIN CO 2024
  2024/05/000103 11/14/2023 COE        2,400.00 REF 002528                                 Hull Underground LLC Undergrou
  2024/05/000124 11/15/2023 API          900.00 VND 002528 VCH224967   HULL UNDERGROUND LLC Hull Underground LLC Undergrou   114186
  2024/05/000124 11/15/2023 COL         -900.00 REF 002528                                 Hull Underground LLC Undergrou
  2024/05/000124 11/15/2023 API        1,500.00 VND 002528 VCH224968   HULL UNDERGROUND LLC Hull Underground LLC Undergrou   114186
  2024/05/000124 11/15/2023 COL       -1,500.00 REF 002528                                 Hull Underground LLC Undergrou
  2024/05/000132 11/16/2023 POM         -146.81 VND 002083 PO 32966    FIRST NATIONAL BANK  PO COMPLETE               2024

     TOTAL WATER EXPENSE                    120,000     120,000      49,852.57      15,341.22      63,054.64       7,092.79   94.1%

55500 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS                

6154714 55500  DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS             295         300         300.00            .00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS                 295         300         300.00            .00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL WATER -EXPENSE                   247,800     247,800      90,730.46      23,125.44      69,874.54      87,195.00   64.8%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES      247,800     247,800      90,730.46      23,125.44      69,874.54      87,195.00

6159000 NON-DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSE           

52027 WATER GRANT - ASSET INVENTORY       

6159000 52027  WATER GRANT - ASSET          128,037     128,037      12,086.06       7,796.13     115,950.94            .00  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AY3M7KxTSDaW6oVuqVaQ9%2BYIN%2FWO2mauI5qCPudEEuZTf5fXHZ2Pv1j0pzrFf1Hw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KWti3wbVyvWXWic0A%2BtPWm9AbK8a%2BJEN3IZrPyEcGDWAq8GSY2uOxSFiOFZRAl6S
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fMyVRlB4LTX1XpYFiv%2FaoKWDyIFs6hUHVYN8kcbWOHCo5BWNmi%2BW93WTSTDUofim
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P%2B97WFuF4Un%2FOnrNszQlNz9toFHWJfGEF92kJA3BwHiROuhVtJFgLW7k1hLs%2F6KT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0%2BcCCJcvwTuE1P%2FBMJfRxwXePxjbXPjCHwICHiklxuU5i2ZUrgNVWOTmX%2FkpWT4v
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M7EdmIfiMOCJKGPtslOsMq89inRSrWs5Qa%2BbRngRyGVPEpmdhxXeN4mKnXbdSDur
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bX9f9QY1L94QVuSjGggnsoxeCuAIGH0OOC6azZ9XJSWmgwtK8XumK%2B4F4kliu7dA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BV04ar1DQp5XWisfZWEj4ZCcLvKod0MWvubAJa%2Fo1QIV%2BAAM9MZ7Q3WTcWI8Wn3b
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u5o6Uw3psYk%2Fsyog3KMveQWG3ygluNfUVTy%2BHsEn%2B1G4bjGcIXmedFe2%2FZerF4Li
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i69g4QxxNVrNMFjQV1GfnSoV876ac9JlEYqD6OynJghNJOhzIi41%2F8%2BOa1Lm9ZDC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GxnV%2B7gozQp%2FGzgBuUerqEnfJZrwmM4fDrnIGU0adRavFqpz5XN8qQyeRLmXiYlO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V4cu3mDcRV43gSuQV%2BaFf8Tgv246CBEVa1PId3Q82w3zNXwCCgd%2FvPNv2QFdp7wk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KdBXO2if3I2FBFbsDxv39khVmCVKwyLQklSnb2tb4pv4MVurdYOv6SvQ4x4YC6tm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EcqeTJxvTcKhTBT9W4r%2F%2BSikQQ1q3Ne%2BwA2MzuTk%2Bi8iBIu13iFhH7TXoAINbJSt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7WAqvWzedBNvTCpOYmqQF2lDuagnV2cWt6Urf9GSplBX4GqO4BDsOi%2FTjNmJ%2BiDM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kZDiJLr%2Fa6Qv7qd5B2KeKM7pbgqdAWK%2BLMOluSpGoK5cY5NpnBy9exLxccaw8i%2BY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UblSMHI%2BpY4cw74o56oAKVb5ZUOO9Vl9VIDv1CtuB6hJgvYexeq4GlYTZL4gzHU3
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  FOR 2024 05                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2024  5 TO 2024  5

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
6159000  NON-DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSE           APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENC/REQ             BUDGET      USED

6159000 52027  WATER GRANT - ASSET 
  2024/05/000009 11/01/2023 API        7,796.13 VND 001715 VCH224799   L.E. WOOTEN & CO     Water & Sewer Asset Inventory    114037
  2024/05/000009 11/01/2023 COL       -7,796.13 REF 001715                                 Water & Sewer Asset Inventory

     TOTAL WATER GRANT - ASSET INVENTO      128,037     128,037      12,086.06       7,796.13     115,950.94            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL NON-DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSE         128,037     128,037      12,086.06       7,796.13     115,950.94            .00  100.0%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES      128,037     128,037      12,086.06       7,796.13     115,950.94            .00

6159830 DEBT SERVICE EXPENSE               

58297 EAST BEND WATERLINE PRINCIPAL       

6159830 58297  EAST BEND WATERLINE          203,140     203,140            .00            .00            .00     203,140.00     .0%

     TOTAL EAST BEND WATERLINE PRINCIP      203,140     203,140            .00            .00            .00     203,140.00     .0%

     TOTAL DEBT SERVICE EXPENSE             203,140     203,140            .00            .00            .00     203,140.00     .0%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES      203,140     203,140            .00            .00            .00     203,140.00

                           GRAND TOTAL      706,109     706,109     143,183.03      40,064.10     225,431.63     337,494.34   52.2%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UblSMHI%2BpY4cw74o56oAKVb5ZUOO9Vl9VIDv1CtuB6hJgvYexeq4GlYTZL4gzHU3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E51D%2FCRjtshM3Kfxqxwj0dM%2By1aV3vlTV9cY3zfu3BIWbcE2pqmGX28IiQVyNB9F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0eexgHscVCQ29YbPhSetHKWHcLasK3CWo4slwSWpLI5%2BMmKBwAKPP7%2BA%2B7ndcsme
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bYB5t2twz3FNX3jYH833ecHzgpcmqAZP1PruLqPVwuzcJ9hy0P6TWxjaAyeVy4Wo
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 5
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 5
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 5
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               61
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Expense
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


